NATIONAL-Assessment Centre			
Daleln 08/05/2023	Job description	Thue &Tune Completed	Done ly.
RETNO NA EQ123004686 104	SAS c-filing	'	
Yehno FBS 9135 L	E-mail (within Mass, APT 2h	15,	
DOA 07/05 2023 20:00	I-Motor Claim Form	;	
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OI) Thus, TP 4hrs)	
OD TP Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Uplonded	:	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repo	ort	
	Ass't Report by Pax / Hs	ind to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SIS9580P . IN	C(,)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Per	iod: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times	,
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: S0-	100%]
	Varranty: YES ()/NO	()	
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,00			
General Remarks:	A Maderlett in	BERTHER SE SELLE	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor		& Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			.,
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/NO(; Towing Co. (
emarkis 4 (INC horline 6788 666)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()	Dieserre Completele	. Done by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
	000] ()	:-	
3) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Injury:	000] ()		V. w
Injury:	000] ()		
Injury:	000] ()		
Injury:	000] ()		
Injury:	000] ()		
Injury:	000] ()		W. 1
Injury:			To Tall Anic estal
Injury:	in vois	Treparation Checking.	To Tall Anic estal
Injury: Onle Time: Actions a contract to the	II) AR: A	Proparation Checkist coldent Reporting (530); amage Assessment (\$100); INC	Anices)
Injury : alc/Pines Actions Ac	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: To	Preparation Checklist coldent Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee	Anices)
Injury: alc/Pline Actions although Sparticulars iver/Owner:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fe 5) FT: F6	Proparation Checklist Coldent Reporting (530); Coldent Reporting (530); Coldent Reporting (5100); Coldent Reporting (5100)	(\$30) \$120 \$120 \$30
Injury: alc/Pline Actions although Sparticulars iver/Owner:	Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo	Proparation Checklist Proparation (530); amage Assessment (5100); INC owing Fee ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey) imige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$\$0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005)
Juploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: alcording Actions ithanics Particulars iver/Owner: nlact No:	Invoice I) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo Forela 6) TR: R	Proparation Checklist Proparation (530); amage Assessment (5100); INC owing Fee ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Imige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 as-inspection	(\$30) \$120 \$120 \$30
Injury: Actions alimant's Particulars iver/Owner:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: TG 4) FT: FG 5) FT: FG Forela 6) TR: R 7) NI: Id 8) NTUC	Proparation Checklist Proparation (530); amage Assessment (5100); INC owing Fee ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey) imige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75
Injury: Actions Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo Fords 6) TR: R 7) NI: Il	Propagation Checklist Ocident Reporting (530); amage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey (Resurvey) iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 e-inspection lau DA + SMRT Survey	(\$30) \$407345 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75 \$160
Injury: Actions Actions iver/Owner: onlact No: maged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Te 4) FT: Fe Forela 6) TR: R 7) NI: Il 8) NTUC OD* *N5: C *N6: I	The paration Checklist The paration Checklist Coldent Reporting (530); amage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fes Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Imight against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 z-inspection lau DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servicus: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$5120 \$5120 \$5120 \$5120 \$5120 \$5120 \$5120 \$5120
Injury: Injury: Injury: Interview Actions Injury: Interview Actions Injury: Interview Actions Injury: Interview Actions Interview Actions Interview Actions Interview Actions Injury: Interview Actions Interview Action Int	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: TF 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Fords 6) TR: R 7) NI: Is 8) NTUC QD* *N5: S *N6: I *N6: I	Proparation Checklist Broparation Checklist Coldent Reporting (330); amage Assessment (5100); INC owing Fes bllow-Through Survey collow-Through Survey (Resurvey) imight against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 e-inspection law DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servious: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination DV / Collect Exocass Coordination	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$55 \$510
aimant's Particulars iver/Owner: Onlact No: checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Fe 4) FT: Fe 5) FT: Fe Fords 6) TR: R 7) NI: Is 8) NTUC On* *N6: *N6: *N6: *N6: *N6: *N6: *N8: *N8: *N8: *N8: *N8:	Proparation Checklist Coldent Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC owing Fee follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) e-inspection law DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servicus; Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Feat Repair Inspection	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25 \$30 \$30

..

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby copeant to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report heing made available aforesaid.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 08/05/2023 15:44 (SGT) Reported by **Actual Driver** Date of Accident 07/05/2023 20:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information JALAN BAHAR (JURONG WEST STREET 24) Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBS91351

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner TRIBECAR PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX563H Email Address skyadelaide@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-88332426 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Yamaha Model Aerox Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Motorcycle Transmission Auto CC 155

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company EQ Insurance Company Ltd Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMMFHQ22-000008

DRIVER

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD TAUFIK BIN MD ISA NRIC No SXXXX810I 27/12/1987 Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 23/12/2011 Driving experience 11 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-88332426 Alt. Phone Number Email Address skyadelaide@hotmail.com Address BLK 276B JURONG WEST AVENUE 3 Address complement # 06-87 Postcode 642276 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured RENTAL Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name MA VICTORIA RECTO AQUINO Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T/20230507/7058 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1



Vehicle Registration Number	SJS9580P
Vehicle Manufacturer	Kia
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	•
Vahiolo Catagoni	
	Private car
Name of Driver	PAUL XAVIER S/O DHANABAL
NRIC No	SXXXX678F
Contact Number	
Address	(Phone) +65-87420435
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
5	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	MUHAMMAD TAUFIK BIN MD ISA Male (Phone) +65-88332426 BLK 276B JURONG WEST AVENUE 3 # 06-87 642276 - BODYPAIN AND HEADACHE FBS9135L - No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn?	MA VICTORIA RECTO AQUINO Female (Phone) +65-87870327 SHARP BACK PAIN - GIVEN 3 DAYS OF MC FBS9135L
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	- No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including the Jaw yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Proposes.

(including the law AR	yers/law firm	ms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or	more of the above Proposes.
Policyholder's Sig Time Sketch Plan	hature / Date Julen	8 Driver's Signature of driver is not the policyholder & Time Bahar C Jurona West Street 24) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre
		$\longrightarrow \longrightarrow$	A: FBS 9135L
		$\longrightarrow\longrightarrow$	B: 8JS 95 80P.
		B 200-1	

	police Report.			
	-			
	7/20230	150+ 170	58/	
				
			10	

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 4 Report No. T/20230507/7058

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 07/05/2023 23:06		ade:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.:	
Informant	's Particu	lars				
Name of Informant:			Address:			
MUHAMMAD TAUFIK BIN MD ISA			276B JURONG WEST AVENUE 3 #06-87 SINGAPORE 642276			
ID Type / I			Contact No.:			
NRIC NO / S8742810I			Home/Office: Mobile: 88332426			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ΞN	Email: SKYADELAIDE@HOTMAIL.	СОМ		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:			
Male	35	27/12/1987	Rider			
Race: Javanese			Language: English	***		
Occupation			Driving Licence Information:			
Chemical e	engineerin	g technician	Class:	Date of Ex	piry:	
(petroleum and natural gas)					50 A	

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/05/2023 20:00	Type of Location: X-Junction
Location:				
JURONG WE	ST STREET 24			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBS9135L	Motorcycle					0
SJS9580P	Car	KIA		Maroon		0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20230507/7058

2 of 4

Report No. T/20230507/7058

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider					
Name	MUHAMMAD TAUFIK BIN MD IS	SA	ID No.		S8742810I
Related Vehicle	FBS9135L (Motorcycle)		Contact	t No.	88332426
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class o Driving Licence Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Pillion					
Name	MA VICTORIA RECTO AQUINO		ID No.		S9179847F
Related Vehicle	FBS9135L (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		87870327
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC		Class of Driving Licence Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	07/05/2023	Date		07/05	/2023
No. of Davs grant	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of	f Slight		
Driver				3	
Name	PAUL XAVIER S/O DHANABAL		ID No.		S7902678F
Related Vehicle	SJS9580P (Car)		Contact	No.	87420435
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	1	VIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		VIL	

Brief Details.

I Muhammad Taufik Bin Md Isa S8742810I and my wife MA victoria recto aquino s9179847f was involved in a traffic accident at the junction of jurong west ave 3 and jalan bahar. I was riding a rental motorcycle with my wife which i rented from tribecar with a licence plate number FBS9135L.

While waiting stationary at the traffic light to turn to jalan bahar, both of us was knock from behind by a car SJS9580P. while in shock my wife and i got down from the motorbike, the bike was still upright as wheels got stuck with the car bumper the car. The driver then reverse even before i could to take pictures, the bike ended up falling on the right side. The driver or the car SJS9580P was Paul xavier s/o dhanabal ic number S7902678F. His hp number 87420435. After the accident i sent my wife who was the pillon to the 24hrs clinic





3 of 4

Report No. T/20230507/7058

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

nearby as she was complaining of sharp back pains. She was given medication and mc for 3 days, please see attach photos and details. I have already informed tribecar support regarding the accident. Thank you





4 of 4

Report No. T/20230507/7058

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 07/05/2023 23:06
Classification Of Case:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	07 05 2073	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	0800hrs	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Jalan Bahar (Jurong West Street 24)	

Vehicle registration number	FBS 913	and the second s	VEHICLE
Vehicle make and model	AFROX		
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆	CRV □ Van □ Motorcycle ☑ Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Comme	ercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part o	No 🗆	if no, please select: Reporting only □

	INSURANCE IN	IFORMATION	
Insurance company	EQ		
Policy number	DWM FH 833 - 000	008	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	_Third party fire & theft	TP only □

Name	Pribecar Pte Ud	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	201605563#		
Contact			
Address			

DRIVER SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)			
Name	munammad Taufik bin md 189	Male □	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S8743810I		
Contact	8833 2426		
Address	BIK 276B Jurong West Avenue 3 # 06-87 S (642276)		
Email address	skyadelaide & hotmail.com	And the state of t	
Date of birth	27/12/1987		
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor		
Driving date pass	23 12 2011		

	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes No	
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes No	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry Wet 🗆	
No of passenger		clusive of driver
	(III	iciusive of driver
	DECOMES PASSENGER 1	
Name	Ma Victoria Recto Aquino	
Gender	Male - Female	
	Terrange 1	
A STATE OF THE STA	PASSENGER 2	9 W. M. P. B. W.
Name	FASSENGER 2	
Gender	Male Female	
	Male Female	
700	0.000000	
Name	PASSENGER 3	
Gender	Male Female	
Cenaci	Male Female	
	PASSENGER 4	
Name Gender		
Gender	Male Female	
Name	PASSENGER 5	
Gender	Male Female	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PASSENGER 6	
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
1/1 1/2 T. T. 1/2/2017 (18.5 T) C. T.	CONTRACTOR AND	
the second state of the second	OTHER INFORMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No 🗆	
2.		
	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION	*12
Reported to police?	Yes No If yes, please state which police station	n.
Police station name		
ANNALOW AS ANNALOS AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
	EGAZ 20 WITNESS 1	THE THE PARTY OF T
Name		
	The sade in a WITNESS 2 1 2024	
Name		ALSO DESCRIPTION

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	8JS 9580 P
Vehicle make model	KIA
Name	Paul xavier s/o Dhanabal
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S7903678F
Contact	8747 0435

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3	
Vehicle registration number		19
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

TOTAL SALVES	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

第二个名字 是是一个数字是	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

		INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	8	
《参考》的《		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained	1	
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambulance:		
		INITIDED DEDCON 4
Name		INJURED PERSON 4
Name Injuries sustained		INJURED PERSON 4
		INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No D No D INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D No D INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	No No No No No No No
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	Yes Yes	No No No No No No No
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes Yes	No No No No No No No
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes - Yes -	No No INJURED PERSON 5 No No No INJURED PERSON 6
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	Yes Yes	No No No No No No No

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



EQI Motor Accident

Hotline

6311 3211

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORCYCLE FLEET Third Party, Fire & Theft

Certificate No.: DMMFHQ22-000008

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles FBS91351

Excess: All Claims

- 2. Engine No. and Chassis No. G3P2E0100926 / MH3SG6410MJ081408
- 3. Name of Policyholder TRIBECAR PTE LTD
- 4. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 18/08/2022
- 5. Date of Expiry of Insurance 17/08/2023

6. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Commercial MotorCycle. Any of the following :-

The Policyholder

2) Any person who is under the Policyholder &/or Hirer's employment and is driving on their order or with their permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

7. Limitations as to use*

(1) Use only for the Policyholder & /or Hirer's Business or profession

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

- (1) Use for racing pace making reliability trial or speed-testing
- (2) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I\WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited



misjb/HO/B000042/NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (

